Schools by City

Clarion

Immaculate Conception School

729 E. Main St.
Clarion, PA 16214
814-226-8433 | Fax: 814-226-4998 | www.icclarionschool.org

Principal: Lori Cratty
Secretary: Caleigh Stout

Clearfield

St. Francis School

230 South Second St.
Clearfield, PA 16830
814-765-2618 | Fax: 814-765-6704 | www.stfrancisclearfield.org

Principal: Michael Spencer

Secretary: Lara Dixon
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Icratty@clarionichawks.net

cstout@clarionichawks.net

mspencer@stfrancisclearfield.org

sfsoffice@stfrancisclearfield.org
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DuBois

DuBois Central Catholic Elementary School

210 Central Christian Rd. P.O. Box 567
DuBois, PA 15801
814-371-2570 | Fax: 814-371-1551 | www.duboiscatholic.com

Principal: Karrie Miller

Secretary: Michele Burley

DuBois Central Catholic High School

200 Central Christian Rd. P.O. Box 567
DuBois, PA 15801
814-371-3060 | Fax: 814-371-3215 | www.duboiscatholic.com

Principal: Karrie Miller

Secretary: Kristina Oakes

DuBois Central Catholic Middle School

200 Central Christian Rd. P.O. Box 567
DuBois, PA 15801
814-371-3060 | Fax: 814-371-3215 | www.duboiscatholic.com

Principal: Karrie Miller

Secretary: Kristina Oakes

Friday, November 17, 2023

kmiller@duboiscatholic.com

mburley@duboiscatholic.com

kmiller@duboiscatholic.com

koakes@duboiscatholic.com

kmiller@duboiscatholic.com

koakes@duboiscatholic.com
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Erie

Blessed Sacrament School

2510 Greengarden Rd.
Erie, PA 16502
814-455-1387 | Fax: 814-461-0247 | www.eriecatholic.org/bss/

Principal: Sr. Katherine Horan khoran@eriecatholic.org

Secretary: Theresa Taylor ttaylor@eriecatholic.org

Cathedral Preparatory School

250 West 10th Street
Erie, PA 16501
814-453-7737 | Fax: 814-453-6180 | www.cathedralprep.com

Principal: William Pituch william.pituch@cathedralprep.com

Secretary: Megan Haugh megan.haugh@-cathedralprep.com

Mercyhurst Preparatory School

538 E. Grandview Blvd.
Erie, PA 16504
814-824-2210 | Fax: 814-824-2116 | www.mpslakers.com

Principal: Thomas Rinke trinke@mpslakers.com

Secretary: Rebekah Stolar bstolar@mpslakers.com

Mother Teresa Academy

160 W. 11th St.
Erie, PA 16501
814-455-0580 | Fax: 814-455-3292 | www.mtasaints.com

Principal: Jason Ladouceur jason.ladouceur@mtasaints.com

Secretary: Alexus Rivera alexus.rivera@mtasaints.com

Qur Lady of Peace School

2401 W. 38th St.
Erie, PA 16506
814-838-3548 | Fax: 814-838-9133 | www.eriecatholic.org/olp/

Principal: Shivani Suri ssuri@eriecatholic.org

Secretary: Lynn Gwinn lgwinn@eriecatholic.org
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St. George School

1612 Bryant St.
Erie, PA 16509
814-864-4821 | Fax: 814-866-8297 | www.eriecatholic.org/sgs/

Principal: William Hall whall@eriecatholic.org

Secretary: Jennifer Taylor jtaylor@eriecatholic.org

St. James School

2602 Buffalo Rd.
Erie, PA 16510
814-899-3429 | Fax: 814-898-8285 | www.eriecatholic.org/sja/

Principal: Gina Brennan gbrennan@eriecatholic.org

Secretary: Mary Jane Carroll mcarroll@eriecatholic.org

St. Jude School

606 Lowell Ave.
Erie, PA 16505
814-838-7676 | Fax: 814-838-6860 | www.eriecatholic.org/sju/

Principal: Holly Morphy hmorphy@eriecatholic.org

Secretary: Christina Voorhis cvoorhis@eriecatholic.org

St. Luke School

425 East 38th St.
Erie, PA 16504
814-825-7105 | Fax: 814-825-7169 | www.eriecatholic.org/sls/

Principal: Haley Kolash hkolash@eriecatholic.org

Secretary: Tami Kimet tkimet@eriecatholic.org

Greenville

St. Michael School

80 North High St.
Greenville, PA 16125
724-588-7050 | Fax: 724-588-7056 | www.saintmichaell.org

Principal: Emily Zgonc ezgonc@smikel.org

Secretary: Theresa Hoovler thoovler@smikel.org
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Hermitage

Kennedy Catholic High School

2120 Shenango Valley Freeway
Hermitage, PA 16148
724-346-5531 | Fax: 724-346-3011 | www.kennedycatholicschools.org

Principal: Janet Halicki jhalicki@kennedycatholicschools.org

Secretary: Nicole Popovitch npopovitch@kennedycatholicschools.org

Kennedy Catholic Middle School

2120 Shenango Valley Freeway
Hermitage, PA 16148
724-346-5531 | Fax: 724-346-3011 | www.kennedycatholicschools.org

Principal: Janet Halicki jhalicki@kennedycatholicschools.org

Secretary: Nicole Popovitch npopovitch@kennedycatholicschools.com

St. John Paul Il Elementary School

2335 Highland Rd.
Hermitage, PA 16148
724-342-2205 | Fax: 724-704-7397 | www.kennedycatholicschools.org

Principal: Kathryn Tiefenthal ktiefenthal@kennedycatholicschools.org

Secretary: Kimberly Zachar kzachar@kennedycatholicschoos.org

Lucinda

St. Joseph Schoaol

72 Rectory Lane, P.O.Box 9
Lucinda, PA 16235
814-226-8018 | Fax: 814-223-9620 | stjosephlucinda.com

Principal: Betsy Ochs bochs.stjoseph@gmail.com

Secretary: Jennifer (Eisenman) Ochs jennifer.eisenman@stjosephlucinda.com
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Meadville

Seton Catholic School

385 Pine St.
Meadville, PA 16335
814-336-2320 | Fax: 814-336-2328 | www.seton-school.com

Principal: Christine Hess

Secretary: Brittany Johnston

North East

St. Gregory School

140 West Main St.
North East, PA 16428
814-725-4571 | Fax: 814-725-4572 | www.stgregs.net

Principal: Maricarol Schoenfeldt

Secretary: Leslie Quigley
Qil City

St. Stephen School

214 Reed St.
Oil City, PA 16301
814-677-3035 | Fax: 814-677-2053 | www.venangocatholic.org

Principal: Katherine Chandley

Secretary: Misti Kresinski

Venango Catholic High School

1505 West First St.
Oil City, PA 16301
814-677-3098 | Fax: 814-676-4453 | www.venangocatholic.org

Principal: Katherine Chandley

Secretary: Juliette Zimmerman

Friday, November 17, 2023

chess@seton-school.com

seton@seton-school.com
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Punxsutawney

Ss. Cosmas and Damian School

205 N. Chestnut St.
Punxsutawney, PA 15767
814-938-4224 | Fax: 814-939-3759 | www.sscdschool.com

Principal: Heather Kunselman heather.kunselman@sscdschool.com

Secretary: Lisa Phillips sscdschsec@comcast.net

Ridgway

St. Leo School

125 Depot St.
Ridgway, PA 15853
814-772-9775 | Fax: 814-772-9295 | www.eccss.org/slcs/

Principal: Lynne Kucenski kucenskil@eccss.org

Secretary: Louise Aiello aiellol@eccss.org
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St. Marys

Elk County Catholic High School

600 Maurus St.
St. Marys, PA 15857
814-834-7800 | Fax: 814-781-3441 | www.eccss.org

Principal: John Schneider schneiderj@eccss.org

Secretary: Ruth Ann Wachter wachterr@eccss.org

St. Marys Catholic Elementary School

114 Queens Rd.
St. Marys, PA 15857
814-834-4169 | Fax: 814-834-7830 | www.eccss.org

Principal: Deborah Slay slayd@eccss.org
Secretary: Amanda Wingard wingarda@eccss.org
Secretary: Anne Breindel breindelam@eccss.org

St. Marys Catholic Middle School

600 Maurus St.
St. Marys, PA 15857
814-834-2665 | Fax: 814-781-3441 | www.eccss.org

Principal: John Schneider schneiderj@eccss.org

Secretary: Ruth Ann Wachter wachterr@eccss.org

Warren

St. Joseph School

608 Pennsylvania Ave., West
Warren, PA 16365
814-723-2030 | Fax: 814-723-6042 | sjcswarren.org

Principal: Carrie Pearson cpearson@sjcswarren.org

Secretary: Mollie VanOrd office@sjcswarren.org
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